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S EC RETARY :

Margaret Hall
28 Ewell Avenue
WARRADALE S A 5046

08. 295 8668

Wel1, it suffered from hiccups of a
kind and instead you have the April
on which you would have disregarded

(I did think of posting the February
on 1 April, but it seemed a bit too

SPEAKING GENERALLY

what , fou may ask, happened to the February e,cit j_on?

Cruises in company wi1
championships. If you
HaI1 know and she will

1 be arranged for the week
want to go the week before
arrange something for you.

PRES I DENT :

Dick Clampett
16 Wilpena Street
EDENHILLS SA5O5O

0B 272 L2Ll Day
0B 278 1919 Night

most violent and virulent
edition just after the day
it"
j-ssue so you would get it

smarmy ) .

after the
let Margaret

The Nationals are gone for this year ancl the big 0 has gone andpinched the title again hope the lights are working now so theycan look at it at night.

1986 NATIONALS

Brighton and Seacliff Yacht C1ub, January 5 to 10 (Sunday toFriday ) .

Invitation races on both saturdays ( 4 and 11 ) with the club fleetof mixed trailer yachts.

I"ieasuring day, Fricray 4 January.

Accommodation wilr be booked out weIl in advancerequirements EARLY please.
Advise your

More deatils in next Newsletter, but your early contact is:
Mrs. Margaret HaIl
28 Ewell Avenue
WARRADALE S A 5046

Phone 0B 295 8668

CRUISING
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RL24 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 1985

Skipper InvNo Name

115 Lowana IV

4 0 5 Bunyip

181 Valentine

102 Sasha

B8 Sea Biscuit

424 Strarlge
L ady

402 Lowana V

403 Cold Duck

36 1 Finesse

24 4 SoIace

456 September
Song

23L Splice

505 Treasure
I s land

I 0 3 Toucan

158 Happy Days

332 An itra

305 Jacqui

404 Dump Truck

220 Ta1 itha

4L4 Archena

421 Lowana VI
152 Pe gas us
424 Xtremis t

4 1 5 Radical
L ady

1BB Sundance

24A Bent ley

Final Place
PoTn fs

G. Vaughan

C. Gatt

R, Higgins

K. Hackett

T. Nicholas

B. Troy

L2 L7

16 22

22 2t

65

13 11

18 DSQ

11 6

L7 18

10 10

25 24

9B

B L4

L4 13

24 16

23 20

19 15

20 23

42

2t 19

15 L2

33
t4
51

11
26 25

11 L2

18 18

20 t7

16 13

16 13

13 19

44

DNF DNS

15 15

24 24

B 11

2t 25

23 21

L7 20

11 11.-z aJ

22

19 16

L4 L4

76
10 7

65

11
25 22

10 51

13 B0

16 94

L2 60

L2 60

DNS 1OB

11 36

DNS 111

L4 63

L7 LL4

I 38

8 44

952

DNS 109

DNS 111

13 82

16 {  nI-O IUU

3 11

19 94

DNS 74

2L9
429
525

11

T1

DNS

3

10

l2

t2

15

20

9

11

DSQ

13

18

L4

25

6

10

B

23

24

16

27

2

2L

19

5

7

4

3

1

22

L2

T6

1B=

7

13

2T

B

23=

L4

25=

9

10

11

22

23=

T1

20

2

1B=

15

4

6

5

B. Aitken B

K.Westacott 23

D. Clampett L4

R . Arms trong 24

V. Davenport 9

K. Rainey

M. Stevens

G. Krupinski

G. Gronow

R. Corben

D. Lewis

R. Young

J . Rowt l-ey

D. Lee

M. Shanon

B. Castles
M. Larsen-
Smith
J. Lucas

W. Walters
B. Hal1

15

2L

16

19

1B

22

2

20

13

6

l
4

5

1

25

99

L2 10

1 11 3/4 3

DNS 3 3/4 1

20 1 14 25=
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S.A. CHAMPIONSHIP 1985
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Terry Nichols

Dick ClamPett

BiIl Young
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KINNEAR'S CLASSIC
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1st

2nd

3rd

Sea Biscuit

Finesse

Galatea

S.A. CHAMPIONSHIPS 1986

Will be run in conjunction with

We' 11 publish virtually anything '

CANBERRA
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welcome to Geoff onions who has bought colduck'
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ARTICLES CONTRIBUTIONS


